Cresco 20SW
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PARTS LIST:
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Pneumatic Wheel (X2)

. Handle Bar
. Stand
. Gear box

Axle bearing (X2)

. Wheel Washer

R-pin Small

. Large Cotter pin
. Agitator

10.
. M6 lock nuts (X4)
. M6 X35 Bolts

. M6 Wing Nut (X2)
. Axle

. Lower Frame (X2)
. Control Rod

M6x60 Bolts (X4)

Hopper Body

. Control Lever
. Summer Slider

. Adjuster

. Lower Linkage

. Winter Slider

. Small Cotter pin
. 4x Screws

. 4x Washers

. Impellor

. U pin



